Cam Units CLB
Schieber CLB
Unità a Camme CLB
INDEX
791
INDEX
Ca
m

Closed
Cam Height
(mm)
Work Area
W x H
(mm)
Max Work
Force with
shoulder
106 cycles (kN)
Extraction
Force (kN)
Page
numberEf
β Fs Spring Gas Spring
CLB200 0°÷60° (5° steps) 200 350 200x180 302 2,12÷2,73  8,88÷11,42 792
CLB300 0°÷60° (5° steps) 300 350 300x180 411 4,25÷5,46 17,76÷22,83 796
CLB400 0°÷60° (5° steps) 400 350 400x180 526 4,25÷5,46 17,76÷22,83 800
CLB500 0°÷60° (5° steps) 500 350 500x180 743 6,37÷8,19 26,64÷34,25 804
CLB600 0°÷60° (5° steps) 600 350 600x180 865 8,50÷10,92 35,52÷45,67 808
TECHNICAL NOTES
AERIAL CAM UNIT - OBEN HÄNGENDER SCHIEBER - UNITÀ A CAMME SOSPESA
792
INDEX

CODE
Work
Angle
Stroke
(mm)
Max
Work Force
with shoulder
(kN)
Extraction Force
(kN)
Ef
β S Fs Spring Gas Spring
CLB200.00 0° 38,57 302 2,73 11,42
CLB200.05 5° 42,59 302 2,73 11,42
CLB200.10 10° 46,67 302 2,73 11,42
CLB200.15 15° 50,88 302 2,73 11,42
CLB200.20 20° 55,30 302 2,73 11,42
CLB200.25 25° 60 302 2,73 11,42
CLB200.30 30° 65,10 302 2,73 11,42
CLB200.35 35° 70,75 302 2,73 11,42
CLB200.40 40° 77,13 302 2,73 11,42
CLB200.45 45° 84,53 302 2,73 11,42
CLB200.50 50° 93,34 302 2,73 11,42
CLB200.55 55° 104,61 302 2,12 8,88
CLB200.60 60° 120 302 2,12 8,88
Return Type: G = Gas Spring / S = Spring
Art. Work Angle = 5° Return type
CLB200 05 G
ORDER

CODE
Work
Angle
Stroke
(mm)
Max
Work Force
with shoulder
(kN)
Extraction Force
(kN)
Ef
β S Fs Spring Gas Spring
CLB300.00 0° 38,57 411 5,46 22,83
CLB300.05 5° 42,59 411 5,46 22,83
CLB300.10 10° 46,67 411 5,46 22,83
CLB300.15 15° 50,88 411 5,46 22,83
CLB300.20 20° 55,30 411 5,46 22,83
CLB300.25 25° 60 411 5,46 22,83
CLB300.30 30° 65,10 411 5,46 22,83
CLB300.35 35° 70,75 411 5,46 22,83
CLB300.40 40° 77,13 411 5,46 22,83
CLB300.45 45° 84,53 411 5,46 22,83
CLB300.50 50° 93,34 411 5,46 22,83
CLB300.55 55° 104,61 411 4,25 17,76
CLB300.60 60° 120 411 4,25 17,76
Return Type: G = Gas Spring / S = Spring
Art. Work Angle = 5° Return type
CLB300 05 G
ORDER

CODE
Work
Angle
Stroke
(mm)
Max
Work Force
with shoulder
(kN)
Extraction Force
(kN)
Ef
β S Fs Spring Gas Spring
CLB400.00 0° 38,57 526 5,46 22,83
CLB400.05 5° 42,59 526 5,46 22,83
CLB400.10 10° 46,67 526 5,46 22,83
CLB400.15 15° 50,88 526 5,46 22,83
CLB400.20 20° 55,30 526 5,46 22,83
CLB400.25 25° 60 526 5,46 22,83
CLB400.30 30° 65,10 526 5,46 22,83
CLB400.35 35° 70,75 526 5,46 22,83
CLB400.40 40° 77,13 526 5,46 22,83
CLB400.45 45° 84,53 526 5,46 22,83
CLB400.50 50° 93,34 526 5,46 22,83
CLB400.55 55° 104,61 526 4,25 17,76
CLB400.60 60° 120 526 4,25 17,76
Return Type: G = Gas Spring / S = Spring
Art. Work Angle = 5° Return type
CLB400 05 S
ORDER

OMCR
CODE
Work
Angle
Stroke
(mm)
Max
Work Force
with shoulder
(kN)
Extraction Force (kN)
Ef
β S Fs Spring Gas Spring
CLB500.00 0° 38,57 743 8,19 34,25
CLB500.05 5° 42,59 743 8,19 34,25
CLB500.10 10° 46,67 743 8,19 34,25
CLB500.15 15° 50,88 743 8,19 34,25
CLB500.20 20° 55,30 743 8,19 34,25
CLB500.25 25° 60 743 8,19 34,25
CLB500.30 30° 65,10 743 8,19 34,25
CLB500.35 35° 70,75 743 8,19 34,25
CLB500.40 40° 77,13 743 8,19 34,25
CLB500.45 45° 84,53 743 8,19 34,25
CLB500.50 50° 93,34 743 8,19 34,25
CLB500.55 55° 104,61 743 6,37 26,64
CLB500.60 60° 120 743 6,37 26,64
Return Type: G = Gas Spring / S = Spring
Art. Work Angle = 5° Return type
CLB500 05 G
ORDER

OMCR
CODE
Work
Angle
Stroke
(mm)
Max
Work Force
with shoulder
(kN)
Extraction Force (kN)
Ef
β S Fs Spring Gas Spring
CLB600.00 0° 38,57 865 10,92 45,67
CLB600.05 5° 42,59 865 10,92 45,67
CLB600.10 10° 46,67 865 10,92 45,67
CLB600.15 15° 50,88 865 10,92 45,67
CLB600.20 20° 55,30 865 10,92 45,67
CLB600.25 25° 60 865 10,92 45,67
CLB600.30 30° 65,10 865 10,92 45,67
CLB600.35 35° 70,75 865 10,92 45,67
CLB600.40 40° 77,13 865 10,92 45,67
CLB600.45 45° 84,53 865 10,92 45,67
CLB600.50 50° 93,34 865 10,92 45,67
CLB600.55 55° 104,61 865 8,50 35,52
CLB600.60 60° 120 865 8,50 35,52
Return Type: G = Gas Spring / S = Spring
Art. Work Angle = 5° Return type
CLB600 05 G
ORDER